
EYC/SBYC
2023 Race/Event Schedule

Date Day Race Start Host
June 13 Wednesday Pursuit #1 17:30 SBYC
June 17 Saturday Down the Lake 10:00 EYC
June 21 Wednesday Pursuit #2 17:30 SBYC
June 24
June 25

Saturday
Sunday

Spring Series Day #1
Spring Series Day #2

11:00
11:00

EYC
EYC

June 28 Wednesday Pursuit #3 17:30 EYC
July 5 Wednesday Pursuit #4 17:30 SBYC
July 8 Saturday Single Handed 11:00 SBYC
July 12 Wednesday Pursuit #5 17:30 SBYC
July 14
July 15

July 16

Friday
Saturday

Sunday

North Sails Seminar
North Sails On-the-Water (WoW)
(Social @ 15:00)
North Sails On-the-Water (WoW)

19:00
10:00

11:00

SBYC @ EYC
SBYC

SBYC
July 19 Wednesday Pursuit #6 17:30 EYC
July 22 Saturday Rose Cup 11:00 EYC
July 27 Wednesday Pursuit #7 17:30 EYC
July 29
July 30

Saturday
Sunday

Lawrence Lemieux Clinic Day #1
Lawrence Lemieux Clinic Day #2

TBA
TBA

SBYC @ EYC

August 2 Wednesday Pursuit #8 17:30 EYC
August 6

August 7

Sunday

Monday

Fleet Sail-By
Dinghy Regatta
Jack Cowley Memorial Co-Ed
Volleyball Tournament

13:00
16:00
10:00

Terry McCoy
EYC
@ EYC

August 9 Wednesday Pursuit #9 17:30 EYC
August 12 Saturday Jack & Jill 11:00 SBYC
August 16 Wednesday Pursuit #10 17:30 EYC
August 19
August 20

Saturday
Sunday

Splice the Main Brace Day #1
Splice the Main Brace Day #2

TBA EYC
EYC

September 2
September 3

Saturday
Sunday

Fall Series Day #1
Fall Series Day #2

11:00
11:00

SBYC
SBYC

September 9 Saturday Night Race 19:00 SBYC


